
Please wait... 
  
If this message is not eventually replaced by the proper contents of the document, your PDF 
viewer may not be able to display this type of document. 
  
You can upgrade to the latest version of Adobe Reader for Windows®, Mac, or Linux® by 
visiting  http://www.adobe.com/go/reader_download. 
  
For more assistance with Adobe Reader visit  http://www.adobe.com/go/acrreader. 
  
Windows is either a registered trademark or a trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries. Mac is a trademark 
of Apple Inc., registered in the United States and other countries. Linux is the registered trademark of Linus Torvalds in the U.S. and other 
countries.


Global Affairs Canada
..\..\..\ABOBE 5.0 to Livecycle Conversion\FIP Logos\GAC\GAC.gif
GAC-AMC 2520E (2018-01-08) PDF
Page  of 
Symbol of the Government of Canada
..\..\Development\FIP Logos\canwordmark-colour.jpg
Global Affairs Canada
..\..\..\ABOBE 5.0 to Livecycle Conversion\FIP Logos\GAC\GAC.gif
GAC-AMC 2520E (2018-01-08) PDF
Page  of 
Symbol of the Government of Canada
..\..\Development\FIP Logos\canwordmark-colour.jpg
Global Affairs Canada
..\..\..\ABOBE 5.0 to Livecycle Conversion\FIP Logos\GAC\GAC.gif
GAC-AMC 2520E (2018-01-08) PDF
Page  of 
Symbol of the Government of Canada
..\..\Development\FIP Logos\canwordmark-colour.jpg
GAC-AMC 2520E (2018-01-08) PDF
Page  of 
GAC-AMC 2520E 
SIAE
SIAE
2016-01-30
SIAE
2016-01-30
2016-01-30
devtools
Field Name
Message / Issue
• 
Warning: Content of completed applications must not exceed  pages. The page counter at the top of this form counts characters to calculate the page count of the content you enter in the form. If you enter content exceeding the maximum page count, you will not be able to validate the form. 
ORGANIZATION NAME AND CONTACT INFORMATION    (* indicates mandatory field)
•
•
• 
Guidance
• 
INITIATIVE SUMMARY
Initiative Summary
If funding is provided and there will be more than one organization signing the agreement, list signatories here, and be sure each organization is registered in the Partners@International portal.
• 
TABLE - Country/sector 
Add countries and sectors as needed  
Country	
Action	
Total Global Affairs Canada funding requested, per country 
Sector  Code
%
Sector  Code
%
Sector  Code
%
Sector  Code
%
Sector  Code
%
Sector  Code
%
Total
%
Total Global Affairs Canada funding requested
WARNING: When filling out the budget tables, ONLY use whole numbers. Using decimal points will cause validation errors.
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
Confirmation of physical works
• 
• 
• 
TABLE - Logic model
ULTIMATE
OUTCOME
INTERMEDIATE
OUTCOMES
IMMEDIATE
OUTCOMES
OUTPUTS
• 
        
• 
Outputs and Activities Matrix
Budget by Activity
Immediate Outcome
Output 
Monitoring Budget
Total Budget by Activity
                      
• 
 TABLE – Preliminary performance measurement framework 
ULTIMATE OUTCOME              
EXPECTED RESULTS
(From Logic Model)
INDICATORS
BASELINE 
DATA
TARGETS
(Include time range where possible)
DATA SOURCES
DATA COLLECTION
METHODS
FREQUENCY
RESPONSIBILITY  
INTERMEDIATE OUTCOMES            
EXPECTED RESULTS
(From Logic Model)
INDICATORS
BASELINE 
DATA
TARGETS
(Include time range where possible)
DATA SOURCES
DATA COLLECTION
METHODS
FREQUENCY
RESPONSIBILITY  
Example:
Increased use of potable drinking water
by households in community A and 
community B in region X
• Number/total of households (disaggregated by sex and community) using wells as source of water for drinking and cooking (insert one indicator, or a maximum of two, per outcome)
• Percentage/number of women
  (disaggregated by community) who feel they are using safe  drinking water “most of the time” or “all of the time” (levels 4-5 on a 1-5 scale)
• 200/200 (100%) households (community A)
• 75/100 (75%) households (community B)
• 80%/320 women (community A) 
• 60%/189 women (community B)
• Beneficiaries
• Partner organizations
• Government documents
• Government statistics reports
• Analysis of records (or documents)
• Literature review
• Survey
• Interview
• Focus group
• Comparative study
• Collection of anecdotal evidence
• Observing participants
IMMEDIATE OUTCOMES            
EXPECTED RESULTS
(From Logic Model)
INDICATORS
BASELINE 
DATA
TARGETS
(Include time range where possible)
DATA SOURCES
DATA COLLECTION
METHODS
FREQUENCY
RESPONSIBILITY  
OUTPUTS
EXPECTED OUTPUTS
(From Logic Model)
INDICATORS
BASELINE 
DATA
TARGETS
(Include time range where possible)
DATA SOURCES
DATA COLLECTION
METHODS
FREQUENCY
RESPONSIBILITY  
• 
• 
• 
• 
TABLE - RISKS
Insert rows as required, to a maximum of six.
Risk 
Number
Risk definition: 
What are the greatest risks to your initiative?
 
Logic model: 
Copy the result statement that is the most directly affected by the risk.
Risk response: 
What will you do to respond to this risk(i.e. lower its potential impact and/or likelihood of occurrence)?
• 
Guidance
• 
TABLE - BUDGET BY ELIGIBLE COST 
Summary of Eligible Cost Categories
Global Affairs Canada
(Applicant)
Organization
-
Cash
(Applicant)
Organization
-
In-kind
Other 
Organizations
Total
Remuneration - organization's employees
Personnel on long-term assignment overseas (excluding local employees)
Other employees of the Organization
Remuneration - local employees
Fees – subcontractors
Canadian and International Subcontractors 
Local subcontractors
Subtotal - remuneration/fees
Reimbursable costs
Travel costs
Benefits and allowable expenses for: personnel on long-term assignment overseas and on short-term relocation
Students and trainees training costs
Other training costs
Recipient country government employees
Goods, assets and supplies
Project administration costs directly related to the project
Other direct costs identified under the project (list and describe below)
Construction costs
Subtotal - Direct project costs eligible for overhead compensation
Allowance for indirect/overhead costs (specify rate(s) applied)
Other costs not eligible for overhead compensation
Flow-through funds
Large capital expenditures
Subtotal – other costs not eligible for overhead compensation
TOTAL CONTRIBUTION TO INITIATIVE
TOTAL INITIATIVE VALUE
Global Affairs Canada
Guidance
• 
TABLE - SUMMARY BUDGET
Year
Overall initiative budget
Global Affairs Canada’s contribution
Applicant’s contribution
Applicant’s contribution amount
Other organizations’ contributions
$
%
TOTAL
$
%
• 
• 
• 
• 
TABLE - EXAMPLES OF CURRENT OR PAST INITIATIVES
Complete this table for each example (initiative). Maximum two pages per example.
Example #
�
�
• 
Guidance
• 
255,255,153
192,192,192
225,225,225
                            Growth that Works for Everyone: Inclusive and Shared Prosperity in Ukraine
Completing the form
15
Go to Feminist International Assistance Policy
Go to Funding Guidance
Go to Partners@International portal
Go to How we assess your proposal
15
Go to Feminist International Assistance Policy
Go to Funding Guidance
Go to Partners@International portal
Go to How we assess your proposal
15
Go to Feminist International Assistance Policy
Go to Funding Guidance
Go to How we assess your proposal
How to submit
ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS
Go to Declarations and Guarantees Form
ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS
ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS
Go to Completed and signed Declarations and Guarantees Form
Go to Local Partners -Information Form
Enter a Title for the Table 
1
TextEntry
Heading
1
TextEntry
Heading
Signatory Number 1:
Go to Sector Coding Guide for Global Affairs Canada Partners
1.0 RATIONALE FOR THE INITIATIVE
Go to Feminist International Assistance Policy
Go to Official Development Assistance Accountability Act – Contributing to Poverty Reduction
Project summary
Project summary
Go to Results-based management for international assistance programming: a how-to guide
Reach
Reach
Innovation
Innovation
Go to Paris Declaration
Consultations
Consultations
Coordination
Coordination
Alignment
Alignment
Support from the private sector
Support from the private sector
Go to Feminist International Assistance Policy
Go to Official Development Assistance Accountability Act – Contributing to Poverty Reduction
Project summary
Project summary
Innovation
Innovation
Alignment
Alignment
Support from the private sector
Support from the private sector
Go to Results-based management for international assistance programming: a how to guide
Reach
Reach
Go to Paris Declaration
Consultations
Consultations
Coordination
Coordination
Support from the private sector
Support from the private sector
Go to Feminist International Assistance Policy
Go to Official Development Assistance Accountability Act – Contributing to Poverty Reduction
Project summary
Project summary
Go to Results-based management for international assistance programming: a how-to guide
Reach
Reach
Innovation
Innovation
Go to Paris Declaration
Consultations
Consultations
Coordination
Coordination
Support from the private sector
Support from the private sector
Go to Results-based management for international assistance programming: a how-to guide
Reach
Reach
Go to Paris Declaration
Consultations
Consultations
Coordination
Coordination
Support from the private sector
Support from the private sector
Go to Advancing gender equality
Go to Gender-based analysis plus
0
Go to Strengthening Governance
0
Go to Advancing human rights
Human rights analysis
Human rights analysis
Go to Advancing human rights
Human rights approach
Human rights approach
0
0
0
Negligible environmental risks and opportunities
Negligible environmental risks and opportunities
Environmental analysis
Environmental analysis
2.0 MANAGING FOR RESULTS
2.1 Preliminary Theory of Change
Go to Results-based management for international assistance programming: a how-to guide
Go to Results-based management
Go to Canada's Feminist international assistance policy
Go to Advancing gender equality
Go to Gender-based analysis plus
Preliminary theory of change
Preliminary theory of change
2.1 Preliminary Theory of Change
Go to Results-based management for international assistance programming: a how-to guide
Go to Results-Based Management
Go to Feminist International Assistance Policy
Go to Gender-Based Analysis Plus
Go to Advancing Gender Equality
Go to Advancing human rights
Go to Paris Declaration
Preliminary theory of change
Preliminary theory of change
2.2 Preliminary Theory of Change
Go to Results-based management for international assistance programming: a how-to guide
Go to Results-based management
Go to Canada's Feminist international assistance policy
Go to Advancing gender equality
Go to Gender-based analysis plus
Preliminary theory of change
Preliminary theory of change
2.2 Logic Model
Go to Results-based management for international assistance programming: a how-to guide
2.3 Logic Model
Go to Results-based management for international assistance programming: a how-to guide
Intermediate outcome 1100
Intermediate outcome 1200
Intermediate outcome 1300
Immediate outcome 1110
Immediate outcome 1120
Immediate outcome 1210
Immediate outcome 1220
Immediate outcome 1310
Output 1111
Output 1121
Output 1211
Output 1221
Output 1311
Sustainability of Results
Sustainability of Results
0
0
Intermediate Outcome 
Intermediate Outcome 
Output 
Output 
Activity 1111.1 
Budget by activity 1111.1 
Remove Activity 1111.1 
Intermediate Outcome 
Intermediate Outcome 
Output 
Output 
Activity 1121.1 
Budget by activity 1121.1 
Remove Activity 1121.1 
Intermediate Outcome 
Intermediate Outcome 
Output 
Output 
Activity 1211.1 
Budget by activity 1211.1 
Remove Activity 1211.1 
Intermediate Outcome 
Intermediate Outcome 
Output 
Output 
Activity 1221.1 
Budget by activity 1221.1 
Remove Activity 1221.1 
Intermediate Outcome 
Intermediate Outcome 
Output 
Output 
Activity 1311.1 
Budget by activity 1311.1 
Remove Activity 1311.1 
Monitoring Budget
Total Budget by Activity 
0
Go to Results-based management for international assistance programming : A how-to guide
Ultimate Outcome 1000 Indicators 1
Ultimate Outcome 1000 Baseline Data 1
Ultimate Outcome 1000 Targets 1
Ultimate Outcome 1000 Data Sources 1
Ultimate Outcome 1000 Data Collection Methods 1
Ultimate Outcome 1000 Frequency 1
Ultimate Outcome 1000 Responsibility 1
Intermediate Outcome 1100 Indicator 1
Intermediate Outcomes 1100 Baseline Data 1
Intermediate Outcome 1100 Target 1
Intermediate Outcome 1100 Data Source 1
Intermediate Outcome 1100 Data Collection Method 1
Intermediate Outcomes 1100 Frequency 1
Intermediate Outcomes 1100 Responsibility 1
Intermediate Outcome 1200 Indicator 1
Intermediate Outcomes 1200 Baseline Data 1
Intermediate Outcome 1200 Target 1
Intermediate Outcome 1200 Data Source 1
Intermediate Outcome 1200 Data Collection Method 1
Intermediate Outcomes 1200 Frequency 1
Intermediate Outcomes 1200 Responsibility 1
Intermediate Outcome 1300 Indicator 1
Intermediate Outcomes 1300 Baseline Data 1
Intermediate Outcome 1300 Target 1
Intermediate Outcome 1300 Data Source 1
Intermediate Outcome 1300 Data Collection Method 1
Intermediate Outcomes 1300 Frequency 1
Intermediate Outcomes 1300 Responsibility 1
Immediate Outcomes 1110 Indicators 1
Immediate Outcomes 1110 Baseline Data 1
Immediate Outcomes 1110 Targets 1
Immediate Outcomes 1110 Data Sources 1
Immediate Outcomes 1110 Data Collection Methods 1
Immediate Outcomes 1110 Frequency 1
Immediate Outcomes 1110 Responsibility 1
Immediate Outcomes 1120 Indicators 2
Immediate Outcomes 1120 Baseline Data 2
Immediate Outcomes 1120 Targets 2
Immediate Outcomes 1120 Data Sources 2
Immediate Outcomes 1120 Data Collection Methods 2
Immediate Outcomes 1120 Frequency 2
Immediate Outcomes 1120 Responsibility 2
Immediate Outcomes 1210 Indicators 3
Immediate Outcomes 1210 Baseline Data 3
Immediate Outcomes 1210 Targets 3
Immediate Outcomes 1210 Data Sources 3
Immediate Outcomes 1210 Data Collection Methods 3
Immediate Outcomes 1210 Frequency 3
Immediate Outcomes 1210 Responsibility 3
Immediate Outcomes 1220 Indicators 4
Immediate Outcomes 1220 Baseline Data 4
Immediate Outcomes 1220 Targets 4
Immediate Outcomes 1220 Data Sources 4
Immediate Outcomes 1220 Data Collection Methods 4
Immediate Outcomes 1220 Frequency 4
Immediate Outcomes 1220 Responsibility 4
Immediate Outcomes 1310 Indicators 5
Immediate Outcomes 1310 Baseline Data 5
Immediate Outcomes 1310 Targets 5
Immediate Outcomes 1310 Data Sources 5
Immediate Outcomes 1310 Data Collection Methods 5
Immediate Outcomes 1310 Frequency 5
Immediate Outcomes 1310 Responsibility 5
Output 1111 Indicator 1
Output 1111 Baseline Data 1
Output 1111 Target 1
Output 1111 Data Sources 1
Output 1111 Data Collection Methods 1
Output 1111 Frequency 1
Output 1111 Responsibility 1
Output 1121 Indicator 1
Output 1121 Baseline Data 1
Output 1121 Target 1
Output 1121 Data Sources 1
Output 1121 Data Collection Methods 1
Output 1121 Frequency 1
Output 1121 Responsibility 1
Output 1211 Indicator 1
Output 1211 Baseline Data 1
Output 1211 Target 1
Output 1211 Data Sources 1
Output 1211 Data Collection Methods 1
Output 1211 Frequency 1
Output 1211 Responsibility 1
Output 1221 Indicator 1
Output 1221 Baseline Data 1
Output 1221 Target 1
Output 1221 Data Sources 1
Output 1221 Data Collection Methods 1
Output 1221 Frequency 1
Output 1221 Responsibility 1
Output 1311 Indicator 1
Output 1311 Baseline Data 1
Output 1311 Target 1
Output 1311 Data Sources 1
Output 1311 Data Collection Methods 1
Output 1311 Frequency 1
Output 1311 Responsibility 1
0
0
Monitoring Approach
Monitoring Approach
Project Management Plan
Project Management Plan
Partnerships
Partnerships
Go to managing risk
0
0
0
Go to Guidance on Eligible Costs
TOTAL INITIATIVE VALUE - Numeric Field
3
1
TextEntry
0
Year 20XX-20XX Overall initiative budget amount1
Year 20XX-20XX Overall initiative budget percentage1
Year 20XX-20XX Global Affairs Canada's contribution percentage1
Year 20XX-20XX Applicant's contribution percentage1
Year 20XX-20XX Other organization's contributions percentage1
Year 20XX-20XX Overall initiative budget amount2
Year 20XX-20XX Overall initiative budget percentage2
Year 20XX-20XX Global Affairs Canada's contribution percentage2
Year 20XX-20XX Applicant's contribution percentage2
Year 20XX-20XX Other organization's contributions percentage2
Year 20XX-20XX Overall initiative budget amount3
Year 20XX-20XX Overall initiative budget percentage3
Year 20XX-20XX Global Affairs Canada's contribution percentage3
Year 20XX-20XX Applicant's contribution percentage3
Year 20XX-20XX Other organization's contributions percentage3
3.0 ORGANIZATION ABILITY RELEVANT TO THE INITIATIVE
Profile of organization
Profile of organization
3.1 Relevant Applicant Experience
Relevant applicant experience
Relevant applicant experience
3.2 Relevant Applicant Experience
Example number: 1
Example number: 2
4.0
4.0
1
TextEntry
1
TextEntry
Heading
 Grand Total
Heading Grand Total
	draft: 
	internalUse: 
	CurrentPage: 
	PageCount: 
	invokeBtn: 
	status: 
	toggleGuidance: 
	printWithGuidanceButton: 
	printWithoutGuidanceButton: 
	save: 
	Validate: 
	numMaxPages: 15
	numMaxPages: 35
	numMaxPages: 15
	numMaxPages: 35
	numMaxPages: 35
	numMaxPages: 35
	Applicant's page count: 
	fieldName: 
	fieldSomExpression: 
	message: 
	fldFormTitle: 
	instructions_Title: 
	contextualInfoTxt1: 
	instructionsBB_Title: 
	instructionsSection_Title: 
	instructionsQuestion_Title: 
	formInstructions: 
	label: Feminist International Assistance Policy
	label: Funding Guidance
	label: Partners@International portal
	label: How we assess your proposal
	label: Feminist International Assistance Policy
	label: Funding Guidance
	label: Partners@International portal
	label: How we assess your proposal
	label: Feminist International Assistance Policy
	label: Funding Guidance
	label: How we assess your proposal
	label: date, time, and time zone deadline by which any inquiries are due
	label: contact point (usually an email address) to whom inquiries should be addressed
	label: date, time, and time zone deadline by which any completed applications must be received
	label: contact point (whether a physical location, email or Partners@International portal hyperlink) to which the completed application must be received by the deadline.
	label: Partners@International portal
	label: Declarations and Guarantees Form
	label: Completed and signed Declarations and Guarantees Form
	label: Organizational chart
	label: Board members’ roles and responsibilities
	label: Annual report
	label: Business or strategic plan of the organization
	label: Organization's mandate, vision and objectives (if these are not included in the business or strategic plan provided)
	label: Two (2) independent institutional evaluations, audits and/or assessments
	label: Anti-corruption policy or procedures or code of ethics
	label: Procurement policy, practices, procedures and/or standards
	label: Risk management strategy
	label: Gender equality policy
	label: Human rights policy
	label: Organizational chart
	label: Board members’ roles and responsibilities
	label: Annual report
	label: Business or strategic plan of the organization
	label: Organization's mandate, vision and objectives (if these are not included in the business or strategic plan provided)
	label: Two (2) independent institutional evaluations, audits and/or assessments
	label: Anti-corruption policy or procedures or code of ethics
	label: Procurement policy, practices, procedures and/or standards
	label: Risk management strategy
	label: Gender equality policy
	label: Human rights policy
	label: Sector Coding Guide for Global Affairs Canada Partners
	label: Feminist International Assistance Policy
	label: Official Development Assistance Accountability Act – Contributing to Poverty Reduction
	label: Results-based management for international assistance programming: a how-to guide
	label: Paris Declaration
	label: Feminist International Assistance Policy
	label: Official Development Assistance Accountability Act – Contributing to Poverty Reduction
	label: Results-based management for international assistance programming: a how to guide
	label: Paris Declaration
	label: Feminist International Assistance Policy
	label: Official Development Assistance Accountability Act – Contributing to Poverty Reduction
	label: Results-based management for international assistance programming: a how-to guide
	label: Paris Declaration
	label: Results-based management for international assistance programming: a how-to guide
	label: Paris Declaration
	label: Results-based management for international assistance programming: a how-to guide
	label: Results-based management
	label: Canada's Feminist international assistance policy
	label: Advancing gender equality
	label: Gender-based analysis plus
	label: Results-based management for international assistance programming: a how-to guide
	label: Results-Based Management
	label: Feminist International Assistance Policy
	label: Gender-Based Analysis Plus
	label: Advancing Gender Equality
	label: Advancing human rights
	label: Paris Declaration
	label: Results-based management for international assistance programming: a how-to guide
	label: Results-based management
	label: Canada's Feminist international assistance policy
	label: Advancing gender equality
	label: Gender-based analysis plus
	label: Results-based management for international assistance programming: a how-to guide
	label: Results-based management for international assistance programming: a how-to guide
	label: Results-based management for international assistance programming : A how-to guide
	label: the implementation of the PMF and other results-based monitoring and evaluation activities;
	label: finance;
	label: personnel;
	label: procurement of goods and services;
	label: environmental sustainability;
	label: gender equality; and
	label: other functions required to implement the initiative.
	label: managing risk
	label: Environmental Integration Process (EIP) Screening Tool
	label: What potential effects could your initiative have on the environment (negative and positive, and immediate and long-term effects)?								
	label: How might the environment affect your initiative (e.g. natural disasters, climate change)?	
	label: mitigate or minimize negative effects on the environment?				
	label: enhance positive environmental effects?						
	label: address potential effects of the environment on the initiative (e.g. to reduce vulnerability to natural disasters or to adapt to climate change)?									
	label: Advancing gender equality
	label: Gender-based analysis plus
	label: How will you ensure that your initiative is accessible and participatory, and includes the most vulnerable groups?               
	label: How will your initiative strengthen capacity of relevant actors with respect to transparency, accountability, effectiveness and responsiveness?
	label: What tools and resources do you have at your disposal to help integrate governance in your work?
	label: Strengthening Governance
	label: Advancing human rights
	label: Advancing human rights
	label: Global Affairs Canada's contribution agreements require that the total subcontracting by the recipient not exceed 20 percent of the total value of Global Affairs Canada's contribution.
	label: Profit by the recipient is not allowed, in accordance with the Transfer Payment Policy.
	label: Guidance on Eligible Costs
	label: Local Partners -Information Form
	note: 
	link: 
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/issues_development-enjeux_developpement/priorities-priorites/policy-politique.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/funding-financement/funding_tools-outils_de_financement.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/funding-financement/partners_international-partenaires_international.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/funding-financement/criteria-critere.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/issues_development-enjeux_developpement/priorities-priorites/policy-politique.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/funding-financement/funding_tools-outils_de_financement.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/funding-financement/partners_international-partenaires_international.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/funding-financement/criteria-critere.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/issues_development-enjeux_developpement/priorities-priorites/policy-politique.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/funding-financement/funding_tools-outils_de_financement.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/funding-financement/criteria-critere.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/funding-financement/partners_international-partenaires_international.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://www.international.gc.ca/department-ministere/assets/pdfs/forms-formulaires/2257.pdf
	url: http://www.international.gc.ca/department-ministere/assets/pdfs/forms-formulaires/2257.pdf
	url: http://www.international.gc.ca/development-developpement/partners-partenaires/bt-oa/sectorcoding_partners-codageprojets_partenaires.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/issues_development-enjeux_developpement/priorities-priorites/policy-politique.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/gac-amc/publications/odaaa-lrmado/odaaa-pov_red.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://www.international.gc.ca/development-developpement/partners-partenaires/bt-oa/rbm-gar-guide.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://www.oecd.org/dac/effectiveness/parisdeclarationandaccraagendaforaction.htm
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/issues_development-enjeux_developpement/priorities-priorites/policy-politique.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/gac-amc/publications/odaaa-lrmado/odaaa-pov_red.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://www.international.gc.ca/development-developpement/partners-partenaires/bt-oa/rbm-gar-guide.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://www.oecd.org/dac/effectiveness/parisdeclarationandaccraagendaforaction.htm
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/issues_development-enjeux_developpement/priorities-priorites/policy-politique.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/gac-amc/publications/odaaa-lrmado/odaaa-pov_red.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://www.international.gc.ca/development-developpement/partners-partenaires/bt-oa/rbm-gar-guide.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://www.oecd.org/dac/effectiveness/parisdeclarationandaccraagendaforaction.htm
	url: http://www.international.gc.ca/development-developpement/partners-partenaires/bt-oa/rbm-gar-guide.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://www.oecd.org/dac/effectiveness/parisdeclarationandaccraagendaforaction.htm
	url: http://www.international.gc.ca/development-developpement/partners-partenaires/bt-oa/rbm-gar-guide.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/funding-financement/results_based_management-gestion_axee_resultats.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/issues_development-enjeux_developpement/priorities-priorites/policy-politique.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/funding-financement/advancing_gender-batir_sexes.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://cfc-swc.gc.ca/gba-acs/index-en.html
	url: http://www.international.gc.ca/development-developpement/partners-partenaires/bt-oa/rbm-gar-guide.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/funding-financement/results_based_management-gestion_axee_resultats.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/issues_development-enjeux_developpement/priorities-priorites/policy-politique.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://cfc-swc.gc.ca/gba-acs/index-en.html
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/funding-financement/advancing_gender-batir_sexes.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/funding-financement/advancing_human_rights-promouvoir_droits_personne.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://www.oecd.org/dac/effectiveness/parisdeclarationandaccraagendaforaction.htm
	url: http://www.international.gc.ca/development-developpement/partners-partenaires/bt-oa/rbm-gar-guide.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/funding-financement/results_based_management-gestion_axee_resultats.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/issues_development-enjeux_developpement/priorities-priorites/policy-politique.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/funding-financement/advancing_gender-batir_sexes.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://cfc-swc.gc.ca/gba-acs/index-en.html
	url: http://www.international.gc.ca/development-developpement/partners-partenaires/bt-oa/rbm-gar-guide.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://www.international.gc.ca/development-developpement/partners-partenaires/bt-oa/rbm-gar-guide.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://www.international.gc.ca/development-developpement/partners-partenaires/bt-oa/rbm-gar-guide.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://www.international.gc.ca/development-developpement/partners-partenaires/bt-oa/risk-risques.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/funding-financement/screening_tool-outil_examen_prealable.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/funding-financement/advancing_gender-batir_sexes.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://cfc-swc.gc.ca/gba-acs/index-en.html
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/issues_development-enjeux_developpement/human_rights-droits_homme/governance-gouvernance.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/funding-financement/advancing_human_rights-promouvoir_droits_personne.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/funding-financement/advancing_human_rights-promouvoir_droits_personne.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/funding-financement/eligible_costs_guidance-directives_cout_admissibles.aspx?lang=eng
	url: http://www.international.gc.ca/development-developpement/assets/pdfs/partners-partenaires/calls-appels/2509e.pdf
	contextualInfoTxt2: 
	howToSubmit_Title: 
	fldHowToSubmit: 
	orgName: 
	contactName: 
	position: 
	Country: 
	phoneNumber: 
	phoneNumberExt: 
	emailAddress: 
	confirmEmailAddress: 
	alternateEmail: 
	eligibilityRequirments_Title: 
	instructions: 
	formName: 
	BB_Title: 
	section_Title: 
	question_Title: 
	customEligibility_Title: 
	customSectionNumber: 
	sectionID: A
	sectionID: A
	sectionID: 8.2.1
	sectionID: 8.2.1
	sectionID: 10.0
	sectionID: 10.0
	sectionLabel: 
	mode: 
	Add a row: 
	Remove row: 
	SectionType: QAEntry
	SectionType: QAEntry
	SectionType: QAEntry
	guidanceText2: 
	showHide: 
	QAEntry: 
	TableTitle: Enter a Title for the Table 
	allowAddRemoveRows: 
	Column width ratio: 
	ColumnType: 
	Cell1: 
	TextEntry: 
	NumericEntry: 
	TotalledEntry: 
	Enter date (YYYY-MM-DD) or use arrow key to select from calendar.: 
	ReadOnlyEntry: 
	btnFinalizeTable: 
	NumberOfRows: 1
	NumberOfRows: 1
	AllowUsersToAddRows: 1
	AllowUsersToAddRows: 0
	AllowUsersToAddRows: 0
	ReadOnlyColumnText: 
	Number: 0
	Number: 1
	Number: 0
	Number: 1
	Type: TextEntry
	Type: TextEntry
	Type: TextEntry
	Type: TextEntry
	Type: TextEntry
	Width: 0
	Width: 0
	Width: 0
	Width: 0
	ColumnRatio: 1
	ColumnRatio: 1
	ColumnRatio: 1
	ColumnRatio: 1
	HeaderText: Heading
	HeaderText: Heading
	HeaderText: Heading
	nonEligibility_Title: 
	initiativeLevelInfo_Title: 
	Title of initiative: Completing the form
	Title of initiative: How to Submit
	Title of initiative: Eligibility Requirements
	Title of initiative: Country/Sector
	Title of initiative: Rationale for the Initiative
	Title of initiative: Theory of Change
	Title of initiative: Logic Model
	Title of initiative: Sustainability of Results
	Title of initiative: Managing for Results
	Title of initiative: Activities and budget by activity
	Title of initiative: Partial Performance Management Framework (PMF)
	Title of initiative: Management Plan
	Title of initiative: Initiative Management Plan
	Title of initiative: Coordination
	Title of initiative: Management Plan
	Title of initiative: Instructions
	Title of initiative: Confirmation of Physical Works
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: Instructions
	Title of initiative: Environmental Sustainability
	Title of initiative: Gender Equality
	Title of initiative: Governance
	Title of initiative: Human Rights
	Title of initiative: Governance and Human Rights
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: Instructions
	Title of initiative: Profile of Organization
	Title of initiative: Local Capacity
	Title of initiative: Relevant Applicant Experience
	Title of initiative: Independent Evaluations
	Title of initiative: Organization Ability Relevant to the Initiative
	Title of initiative: Completing the form
	Title of initiative: How to submit
	Title of initiative: Eligibility Requirements
	Title of initiative: Rationale for the Initiative
	Title of initiative: Preliminary Theory of Change
	Title of initiative: Logic Model
	Title of initiative: Managing for Results
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: 0
	Title of initiative: Relevant Applicant Experience
	Title of initiative: Organization Ability Relevant to the Initiative
	Title of initiative: Completing the form
	Title of initiative: How to submit
	Title of initiative: Eligibility Requirements
	Title of initiative: Country/Sector
	Title of initiative: Rationale for the Initiative
	Title of initiative: Theory of Change
	Title of initiative: Logic Model
	Title of initiative: Managing for Results
	Title of initiative: Activities and budget by activity
	Title of initiative: Partial Performance Management Framework (PMF)
	Title of initiative: Management Plan
	Title of initiative: Instructions
	Title of initiative: Confirmation of Physical Works
	Title of initiative: Environmental Sustainability
	Title of initiative: Gender Equality
	Title of initiative: Human Rights
	Title of initiative: Governance and Human Rights
	Title of initiative: Local Capacity
	Title of initiative: Relevant Applicant Experience
	Title of initiative: Independent Evaluations
	Title of initiative: Organization Ability Relevant to the Initiative
	Title of initiative: Completing the form
	Title of initiative: How to Submit
	Title of initiative: Eligibility Requirements
	Title of initiative: Country/Sector
	Title of initiative: Rationale for the Initiative
	Title of initiative: Theory of Change
	Title of initiative: Logic Model
	Title of initiative: Managing for Results
	Title of initiative: Activities and budget by activity
	Title of initiative: Partial Performance Management Framework (PMF)
	Title of initiative: Management Plan
	Title of initiative: Instructions
	Title of initiative: Confirmation of Physical Works
	Title of initiative: Environmental Sustainability
	Title of initiative: Gender Equality
	Title of initiative: Human Rights
	Title of initiative: Governance and Human Rights
	Title of initiative: Local Capacity
	Title of initiative: Independent Evaluations
	Title of initiative: Organization Ability Relevant to the Initiative
	Title of initiative: Completing the form
	Title of initiative: How to Submit
	Title of initiative: Eligibility Requirements
	Title of initiative: Country/Sector
	Title of initiative: Rationale for the Initiative
	Title of initiative: Theory of Change
	Title of initiative: Logic Model
	Title of initiative: Managing for Results
	Title of initiative: Activities and budget by activity
	Title of initiative: Partial Performance Management Framework (PMF)
	Title of initiative: Management Plan
	Title of initiative: Instructions
	Title of initiative: Confirmation of Physical Works
	Title of initiative: Environmental Sustainability
	Title of initiative: Gender Equality
	Title of initiative: Human Rights
	Title of initiative: Governance and Human Rights
	Title of initiative: Local Capacity
	Title of initiative: Independent Evaluations
	Title of initiative: Organization Ability Relevant to the Initiative
	Title of initiative: How to submit Regular 1
	Title of initiative: How to submit Regular 2
	Title of initiative: How to submit EDITED SUBSECTION
	Title of initiative: Eligibility Requirements
	Title of initiative: 1.1 Project Summary
	Title of initiative: 1.2 Reach
	Title of initiative: 1.3 Innovation
	Title of initiative: 1.4 Consultations
	Title of initiative: 1.5 Coordination
	Title of initiative: 1.6 Alignment
	Title of initiative: 1.7 Support from the private sector
	Title of initiative: 1.1 Project Summary
	Title of initiative: 1.2 Innovation
	Title of initiative: 1.2 Alignment
	Title of initiative: 1.3 Support from the private sector
	Title of initiative: 1.1 Reach
	Title of initiative: 1.2 Consultations
	Title of initiative: 1.3 Coordination
	Title of initiative: 1.4 Support from the private sector
	Title of initiative: 1.1 Project Summary
	Title of initiative: 1.2 Reach
	Title of initiative: 1.3 Innovation
	Title of initiative: 1.4 Consultations
	Title of initiative: 1.5 Coordination
	Title of initiative: 1.6 Support from the private sector
	Title of initiative: 1.1 Reach
	Title of initiative: 1.2 Consultations
	Title of initiative: 1.3 Coordination
	Title of initiative: 1.4 Support from the private sector
	Title of initiative: 2.3 Sustainability of Results
	Title of initiative: 3.1 Monitoring Approach
	Title of initiative: 3.2 Project Management Plan
	Title of initiative: 3.3 Partnerships
	Title of initiative: 2.1 Negligible environmental risks and opportunities
	Title of initiative: 2.2 Environmental analysis
	Title of initiative: 2.1 
	Title of initiative: 2.1 Human Rights Analysis
	Title of initiative: 2.2 Human Rights Approach
	Title of initiative: Organization ability relevant to the initiative
	Title of initiative: Profile Of Organization
	Title of initiative: Relevant applicant experience
	Title of initiative: Important
	Title of initiative: English
	Title of initiative: Français
	Proposed start date: 
	Proposed end date: 
	totalGACFunding: 
	sectors: 
	Countries: 
	Signatory's name: 
	countrySector_Title: 
	questionTitle: 
	Country: 
	lockCountry: 
	Total Global Affairs Canada funding requested, per country : 
	ULTIMATE OUTCOME RESULT NUMBER: 1000
	ULTIMATE OUTCOME RESULT NUMBER: 1100
	ULTIMATE OUTCOME RESULT NUMBER: 1200
	ULTIMATE OUTCOME RESULT NUMBER: 1300
	ULTIMATE OUTCOME RESULT NUMBER: 1110
	ULTIMATE OUTCOME RESULT NUMBER: 1120
	ULTIMATE OUTCOME RESULT NUMBER: 1210
	ULTIMATE OUTCOME RESULT NUMBER: 1220
	ULTIMATE OUTCOME RESULT NUMBER: 1310
	ULTIMATE OUTCOME RESULT NUMBER: 1111
	ULTIMATE OUTCOME RESULT NUMBER: 1121
	ULTIMATE OUTCOME RESULT NUMBER: 1211
	ULTIMATE OUTCOME RESULT NUMBER: 1221
	ULTIMATE OUTCOME RESULT NUMBER: 1311
	Sector percentage: 
	Total percentage: 
	Total Global Affairs Canada funding requested for all countries.: 
	executiveSummary_Title: 
	BB_index: 
	Executive Summary: 
	rationalInitiative_Title: 
	Rationale for the initiative: 
	genderEquality_Title: 
	Gender equality: 
	governance_Title: 
	Governance: 
	humanRights_Title: 
	Human rights: 
	environmentalSustainability_Title: 
	No. The initiative will include no such physical works.: 
	Yes. The initiative will include such physical works.: 
	Unknown. It is not yet known whether the initiative will include such physical works.: 
	Description of the environment: 
	managingForResults_Title: 
	Theory of change: 
	interCount1: 
	interCount2: 
	interCount3: 
	initialOpen: false
	immedCount1: 
	immedCount2: 
	immedCount3: 
	Ultimate outcome 1000: Enhanced economic prosperity for women and the most vulnerable and marginalized people living in Ukraine
	lockField: 0
	lockField: 0
	lockField: 0
	lockField: 0
	Ultimate Outcome 1000: 
	Add an output: 
	Remove output: 
	Export: 
	Import: 
	additionalSections_Title: 
	activityResultsBasedPlan_Title: 
	Cell2: 
	ImmedOutcomeBudget: 
	OutputBudget: 
	activity: 
	activityBudget: 
	Monitoring Budget: 
	totalBudgetByActivity: 
	Output: 1000
Enhanced economic prosperity for women and the most vulnerable and marginalized people living in Ukraine
	Output: 1100
Enhanced economic security of rural women and the most vulnerable or marginalized, especially those affected by the conflict
	Output: 1200
Enhanced competitive, innovative and environmentally sustainable small and medium-sized enterprises for women and the most vulnerable or marginalized
	Output: 1300
Enhanced employment and entrepreneurship opportunities for women and the most vulnerable or marginalized
	Output: 1110

	Output: 1120

	Output: 1210

	Output: 1220

	Output: 1310

	Output: 1111

	Output: 1121

	Output: 1211

	Output: 1221

	Output: 1311

	INDICATEURS1: 
	CIBLES1: 
	SOURCES_DE_DONNÉES1: 
	MÉTHODE_DE_LA_COLLECTE_DE_DONNÉES1: 
	FRÉQUENCE1: 
	RESPONSABILITÉ1: 
	indicator1: 
	target1: 
	dataSource1: 
	dataCollection1: 
	rowIndex: 
	indicatorText1: 
	targetText1: 
	Initiative management plan: 
	Coordination: 
	respondingToRisks_Title: 
	Risk number: 1
	Risk number: 2
	Risk number: 3
	Risk definition: 
	Logic model: 
	Risk response: 
	financialInformation_Title: 
	header: 
	footer: 
	Global Affairs Canada - TOTAL CONTRIBUTION TO INITIATIVE: 
	Applicant Organization Cash - TOTAL CONTRIBUTION TO INITIATIVE: 
	Applicant Organization In kind - TOTAL CONTRIBUTION TO INITIATIVE: 
	Other Organizations - TOTAL CONTRIBUTION TO INITIATIVE: 
	Total initiative value: 
	Insert description of the break-down of costs for Goods, Capital Expenditures.: 
	Organization's Total Contribution to the initiative: 
	cashInKind: 
	CostSharing_Title: 
	Year: 
	Other organization's contributions amount: 
	percent: 
	Total Overall initiative budget: 
	percent_total_Overall_Initiative: 
	Total Global Affairs Canada's contribution amount: 
	percent_total_DFATD: 
	Total Applicant's contribution amount: 
	percent_total_Applicant: 
	Total Other organizations contributions amount: 
	percent_total_Other: 
	organizationAbility_Title: 
	Profile of Organization: 
	Local capacity: 1
	Local capacity: 1
	Local capacity: 1
	Local capacity: 1
	Relevant applicant experience: 
	Initiative name: 
	Initiative approximate value : 
	Geographic scope/initiative location within country: 
	Name of recipient (the legal entity which signed the financial instrument that provided funding to this initiative): 
	Name of contact and telephone number: 
	Start date(YYYY-MM-DD): 
	Completion date(YYYY-MM-DD): 
	Name of partners, if any: 
	Description of initiative: 
	Local partner (name): 
	Details on local management and technical capacity: 
	Funding agency: 
	Independent evaluations: 
	BuildingBlock_Title: 
	proposalType: 
	proposalTypeIndex: 1
	isSample: false
	formReqCount: 
	pdfOUT: 
	document: 
	formType: FINAL
	validated: 
	sectionNumbering: 
	minorNumber: 
	startQuestionNumber: 
	isCollapsed: 



